Appendix TablelV.9: Market Borrowings of the Central and State

Governments and their Sponsored I nstitutions

(Rupees crore)

Government/Authority

Gross

Repayments

Net

1999-2000(BE) 1998-99+ 1097-98+ 1099-2000(BE) 1998-99+ 1097-98+ 1999-2000(BE)

1998-99+ 1997-98+

1 2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1. Centra Gover-
nment (at+b) 84,014

a) Dated Secur-
ities @

b) 364-day Trea
sury Bills

2. State
Governments 12,267

3. Institutions
Sponsored by
Central
Government

4. Ingtitutions
Sponsored by
State
Governments
(includes SFCs
and SCARDBS)

Grand Total
(1+2+3+4)

93,953

83,753

10,200

12,114

341

480 P

1,06,888

59,637

43,390

16,247

7,749

553

433

68,372

26,553

16,353

10,200

1,301

31,050

14,803

16,247

1,414

141

158 P

32,763

19,143

10,902

8,241

557

153

83

19,936

57,461

10,966%

62,903

68,950

-6,047

10,700

200

322 P

74,125

40,494

32,488

8,006

7,193

400

350

48,437

BE Budget Estimates.

+  Actuasas per RBI Records.
@
$  Netalocation.
P Provisiona.
Not Available.

Source : Central Government Budget Documents and Reserve Bank Records.

Includes fresh issues of dated securities and amount raised through Capital Indexed Bonds.



