Appendix Table IV.9: Market Borrowings of the Central and State Governments and their Sponsored Institutions

Government/Authority			~							pees crore)
			Gross	Repayments				Net		
		1999-2000(BE)	1998-99+		1999-2000(BE)	1998-99+		1999-2000(BE)	1998-99+	1997-98+
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
1.	Central Gover- nment (a+b)	84,014	93,953	59,637	26,553	31,050	19,143	57,461	62,903	40,494
	a) Dated Securities @		83,753	43,390	16,353	14,803	10,902		68,950	32,488
	b) 364-day Trea- sury Bills		10,200	16,247	10,200	16,247	8,241		-6,047	8,006
2.	State Governments	12,267	12,114	7,749	1,301	1,414	557	10,966\$	10,700	7,193
3.	Institutions Sponsored by Central Government		341	553		141	153		200	400
4.	Institutions Sponsored by State Governments (includes SFCs and SCARDBs)		480 P	433		158 P	83		322 P	350
	Grand Total (1+2+3+4)		1,06,888	68,372		32,763	19,936		74,125	48,437

BE Budget Estimates.

- + Actuals as per RBI Records.
- @ Includes fresh issues of dated securities and amount raised through Capital Indexed Bonds.
- \$ Net allocation.
- P Provisional
- .. Not Available.

 $\textbf{Source}: Central\ Government\ Budget\ Documents\ and\ Reserve\ Bank\ Records.$